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plied: Party Seg= 1,0; Legal Seq= 6; Name= HARRIS MICHAEL J; Party Role= Debtor;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200504250001
95810

04/25/2005
10:41:43

HARRIS
MICHAEL J

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34

129

Lot#:16 Lot:C
Book:34
Pg:129
Sub:SHIRE
VALLEY
FARMS FINAL
PLAT OF LOT
16

201310010003
93130

10/01/2013
11:35:29

HARRIS
MICHAEL J

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

34

129

Lot#:19 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:129
Sub:SHIRE
VALLEY
FARMS FINAL
PLAT OF LOT
19

200812220004
72810

12/22/2008
12:32:26

HARRIS
MICHAEL J

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

34

129

Lot#:19 Lot:B
Book:34
Pg:129
Sub:SHIRE
VALLEY
FARMS FINAL
PLAT OF LOT
19




