Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504250001 95810	04/25/2005 10:41:43	HARRIS MICHAEL J	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK			34	129		Lot#:16 Lot:C Book:34 Pg:129 Sub:SHIRE VALLEY FARMS FINAL PLAT OF LOT 16
201310010003 93130	10/01/2013 11:35:29	HARRIS MICHAEL J	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			34	129		Lot#:19 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:129 Sub:SHIRE VALLEY FARMS FINAL PLAT OF LOT 19
200812220004 72810	12/22/2008 12:32:26	HARRIS MICHAEL J	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			34	129		Lot#:19 Lot:B Book:34 Pg:129 Sub:SHIRE VALLEY FARMS FINAL PLAT OF LOT 19